	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Date
	Invoice no
	Who
	Reason
	Cheque no
	Amount
	Net
	VAT
	Gross

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 

	06/03/2023
	Inv#164539
	Letchworth Kitchen
	Lunch Club
	101061
	£162.75
	£162.75
	£0.00
	£162.75

	10/03/2023
	Inv#2056292
	NHDC
	Dog Bins
	101062
	£282.05
	£235.04
	£47.01
	£282.05

	10/03/2023
	Inv#219208
	Trevor Sharp
	Expenses
	101063
	£28.34
	£25.78
	£2.56
	£28.34

	10/03/2023
	Inv#6841146
	Sarah Wylie
	Expenses
	101064
	£41.07
	£34.22
	£6.85
	£41.07

	13/03/2023
	Inv#006
	Sarah Wylie
	Salary
	101065
	£500.75
	£500.75
	£0.00
	£500.75




Total Cheques - £1015.41
